



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/11/2018

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00220

Job # : 18-1125

Contract No :

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : Grosenbacher Road 16-Inch Water Main Extension

Time And Date : December 11, 2018 at 3:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00220 - 1 R L JONES L P			CO-00220 - 2 PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00220 - 3 D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00220 - 4 WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00220 - 5 HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16-Inch Water Tie In	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,714.00	1	\$2,714.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00
2	2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16-Inch C-900 Water Main, Class 235 DR 18 (Restrained)	LF	\$90.50	5,705	\$516,302.50	\$120.00	5,705	\$684,600.00	\$86.00	5,705	\$490,630.00	\$63.00	5,705	\$359,415.00	\$140.00	5,705	\$798,700.00
3	3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16-Inch Carrier Pipe, Class 235 DR 18	LF	\$80.00	109	\$8,720.00	\$180.00	109	\$19,620.00	\$185.00	109	\$20,165.00	\$64.00	109	\$6,976.00	\$110.00	109	\$11,990.00
4	4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8-Inch C-900 Water Main, Class 165 DR 25 (Restrained)	LF	\$60.00	4	\$240.00	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$145.00	4	\$580.00	\$31.00	4	\$124.00	\$90.00	4	\$360.00
5	5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bore 30-Inch Steel Casing (Casing Included)	LF	\$235.00	109	\$25,615.00	\$720.00	109	\$78,480.00	\$500.00	109	\$54,500.00	\$533.20	109	\$58,118.80	\$655.00	109	\$71,395.00
6	6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16-Inch Gate Valve & Box, Complete	EA	\$6,200.00	8	\$49,600.00	\$8,000.00	8	\$64,000.00	\$6,800.00	8	\$54,400.00	\$6,592.00	8	\$52,736.00	\$8,500.00	8	\$68,000.00
7	7	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8-Inch Gate Valve & Box, Complete	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$1,809.00	1	\$1,809.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
8	8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Standard Fire Hydrant Complete W/ Valve	EA	\$6,000.00	6	\$36,000.00	\$6,000.00	6	\$36,000.00	\$4,700.00	6	\$28,200.00	\$3,769.00	6	\$22,614.00	\$6,500.00	6	\$39,000.00
9	9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Cast Iron Fittings	TN	\$500.00	9	\$4,370.00	\$8,000.00	9	\$69,920.00	\$2,100.00	9	\$18,354.00	\$888.89	9	\$7,768.90	\$2,050.00	9	\$17,917.00
10	10	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2-Inch Auto Air Release Valve Assembly, Complete	EA	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$6,050.00	2	\$12,100.00	\$5,048.00	2	\$10,096.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00
11	11	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2-Inch Temporary Blowoff	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$2,450.00	1	\$2,450.00	\$1,875.00	1	\$1,875.00	\$2,700.00	1	\$2,700.00
12	12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2-Inch Permanent Blowoff	EA	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00	\$5,100.00	3	\$15,300.00	\$2,991.00	3	\$8,973.00	\$3,500.00	3	\$10,500.00
13	13	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$6,333.00	1	\$6,333.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
14	14	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$1.00	5,705	\$5,705.00	\$1.00	5,705	\$5,705.00	\$1.00	5,705	\$5,705.00	\$1.23	5,705	\$7,017.15	\$1.00	5,705	\$5,705.00
15	15	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove And Replace Existing Driveway	SY	\$20.00	115	\$2,300.00	\$70.00	115	\$8,050.00	\$100.00	115	\$11,500.00	\$58.00	115	\$6,670.00	\$85.00	115	\$9,775.00
16	16	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hdryomulch And Seeding	SY	\$0.20	10,140	\$2,028.00	\$2.00	10,140	\$20,280.00	\$1.00	10,140	\$10,140.00	\$1.00	10,140	\$10,140.00	\$0.65	10,140	\$6,591.00
17	17	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Top Soil (3-Inch)	CY	\$0.50	846	\$423.00	\$25.00	846	\$21,150.00	\$40.00	846	\$33,840.00	\$22.00	846	\$18,612.00	\$29.00	846	\$24,534.00
18	18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tree Protection	EA	\$200.00	43	\$8,600.00	\$300.00	43	\$12,900.00	\$500.00	43	\$21,500.00	\$100.00	43	\$4,300.00	\$300.00	43	\$12,900.00
19	19	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Silt Fence	LF	\$0.85	5,744	\$4,882.40	\$5.00	5,744	\$28,720.00	\$2.30	5,744	\$13,211.20	\$3.00	5,744	\$17,232.00	\$2.00	5,744	\$11,488.00
20	20	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Control (Bexar County)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
21	21	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization (not to exceed 10% items 1 - 20 total)	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
22	22	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparing Right-Of-Way (not to exceed 5% items 1 - 20 total)	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
<b>Total</b>								<b>\$772,285.90</b>			<b>\$1,208,525.00</b>			<b>\$935,375.20</b>			<b>\$675,523.85</b>			<b>\$1,292,055.00</b>
<b>Calendar Days To Complete :</b>			<b>90</b>																	